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%
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MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2022-24 STUDENTS DETAILS

Q Upload

Q Upload

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATICN (DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATICN (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATICN (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATICN (DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATICN (DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATICN (D.ELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (D.ELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED).

University

221001

221002

221003

221004

221005

221006

221007

221008

221009

221010

Name = DOB

ANITA KUMARI

17/03/2001

ANUPRIYA KUMARI 15/02/1986

BANDANA KUMARI 05/04/2003

Father Name

NARESH YADAV

SHUPAL PRASAD
DUBEY

RAJESH MANDAL

01/01/2004 PARMANAND YADAV

CHANCHAL
KUMARI
CHANDAN i
KUMARI g2
FARIYA ALl 31/03/2002

JAYANTI KUMARI 03/04/1994

KALPANA KUMARI 31/12/1993

KANCHAN KUMARI 15/04/2004

KAVITA KUMARI 05/04/2002

ARVIND YADAV

MD NOUSHAD ALl

PASHUPATI PRASAD
YADAV

HIRA LAL MANDAL

SHANKAR YADAV

ARUN YADAV

Mother Name

SANGITA DeVI

CHANDA DEVI

URMILA DEVI

RESHAMI DEVI

SHARDA DEeVI

SHABANA AZAMI

GAYATR!I DEVI

SULOCHANA DEVI

HEMA DEVI

MEENA DEVI

9523461649

7488559631

9279034345

9546736525

9661041589

9801641950

8310570460

9341006347

8709510461

7341651504

anitakumari1649@gmail.com

anupriyakumari819@gmail.com

bandanakumari0503@gmail.com

chanchalikumari733@gmail.com

priyachandani825@gmail.com

alifariya456@gmail.com

jayantikrish14@gmail.com

kalpanz31293@gmail.com

mancjrenika@gmail.com

kavitakumari3238@gmail.com

11/01/2023

04/12/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

22/11/2022

23/11/2022

22/11/2022

03/01/2023

05/01/2023

10/01/2023



MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2022-24 STUDENTS DETAILS

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY ) e DASHRATH PRASAD : : ~ i .
v EDUCATION (D.ELED). 221011 LAKSHMI KUMARI 14/03/1987 TANTI USHA DEVI 0430554407  lakshmikumaribnk1200@gmailcom  22/11/2022
QUpload
F’
bl } i
DI_ LQMAN EL,EP{E'\_‘ s 221012 MUNNI KUMARI 117/10/2003  SITARAM YADAV PINKI DEVI 9508574096 munnibounsi@gmail.com 01/12/2022
EDUCATION (DELED.).
QUplea
| opowsm aeent
DI_ LQMA o EL,E'{E'S AR 221013 NIRMALA KUMARI 10/03/2003  ARVIND YADAV SRUTI DEVI 6289975028 nirmalakumariiOgara@gmail.com 05/12/2022
EDUCATION (DELED.).
QUploa
bl ) {TARY
DI_ LQMA m ELE'\jEr‘:T ¢ 221014 NISHI KUMARI  101/01/2004  SANJEEV KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI 9155150635 kumarinishi856@gmail.com 22/11/2022
EDUCATION (DELED.).
QUplea
P {TARY
DI, LQMA m ELEP\fEMAR 221015 NITU KUMARI  16/05/1986] RAJENDRA PANDIT AKLO DEVI 9911736724 nandpandit70@gmail.com 23/11/2022
EDUCATION (DELED.).
QUplca
IPLOMA | MENT,
D,LQ AeEs ,Er: A 221016 PREETI KUMARI 21/06/1891 AS=OK SAH LALITA DEVI 7352521429 preeti12691@gmail.com 05/12/2022
EDUCATION (DELED.).
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY PRADEEP KUMAR
1017 PRITI KUMARI f NKU fl ipritib37 il. 1/11/
SDUCATION (D.ELED). 22101 RITI KUMARI  02/11/2002 MANDAL RINKU DEV 8800549033 kumaripriti63704@gmail.com 21/11/2022
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY SATYANARAYAN
: ) 2 IRMA 1 |77 itypriyal il 12/
EDUCATION (DELED.. 221018 PRITY KUMARI  105/02/1935 YADAV N LA DEVI | 7700880683 pritypriya1990@gmail.com 04/12/2022
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY , = 2 g .
EDUCATION (DELED.. 221019 PRIYA PANJIKAR 12/05/2002  DILI® PANJIKAR SHILAM DEV| | 7856024497 | pummykumarid76@gmail.com 04/12/2022
IPLOMA | MENT
DETONA M BNy 221020 PRIYANKA KUMAR! 15/12/1993  PITAMBAR SINGH LATA DEVI 8102755230  priyankakumari1993@gmail.com 25/01/2023

EDUCATION (D.ELED)).




21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2022-24 STUDENTS DETAILS

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

221021

221022

221023

221024

221025

221026

221027

221028

221029

221030

PUJA KUMARI

PUSHPA TUDU

RISHA BHARTI

SAPNA SINGH

SHIWANI

SHOBHA RANI

SHRUTI KUMARI

SHWETA KUMARI

SUFIYA SHAHIN

SUMAN KUMARI

01/08/2004 BHIM YADAV

03/08/1997 SUKDEV TUDU

16/02/2001  YOGENDRA JHA

03/05/1930 HAR| PRASAD

11/03/1957 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

11/08/2003 ANIL KUMAR PARIHAR

15/04/2002  ANUPAM SINGH

26/08/1999  NARESH YADAV

25/06/2001| MD AJMAL HUSSAIN

26/12/1996 ABHIMANYU MAHATO

USHA DEVI

CHAND MUNNI
HEMBRAM

PUNAM JHA

SUKKO BAl

SWETA SINGH

ANKITA DEVI

SINDHU SINGH

KALAWATI DEVI

RAHMAT JABIN

AKASH| DEVI

9523580369

9771575402

9334519034

8271285972

9102490004

9931587316

7488059574

8789761210

8757241184

9693541814

pujakumari2004banka@gmail.com

pushpabnk56@gmail.com

rishabharti@gmail.com

rks3200012@gmail.com

shiwani.singh@gmail.com

shobharani00256@gmail.com

shruti1800143@gmail.com

shweta26ku@gmail.com

sufiyashzhin@gmail.com

sumankumarig95538@gmail.com

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

25/01/2023

2111172022

05/12/2022

03/12/2022

25/11/2022

04/12/2022

05/12/2022

10/01/2023



31

32

32

35

36

37

38

39

40

MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2022-24 STUDENTS DETAILS

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED)).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED)).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED)).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (D.ELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (D.ELED)).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED)).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (D.ELED)).

221031

221032

221033

221034

221035

221036

221037

221038

221039

221040

SWATI KXUMARI

SWETA KUMARI

TANUJA KUMARI

VAIDEHI KUMARI

VARSHA KUMAR!

VRITIKA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ANAND

ANAND MOHAN

ANISH KUMAR
DuBeY

02/03/2004

01/03/2000

22/04/2004

05/07/1993

31/01/2004

05/03/2003

27/06/1999

31/12/1987

RANJIT KUMAR

KESHal TULSI DEVI

GAJENDHAR PANDIT | CHANDANI DeVI

PRAE;":::MAR RANJU DEVI
PRIYABS'?ST:;“ARAYAN BHAGMATI DEVI
SAN;:::::"AR RUBBI DEVI
UPENB:;\;}UMAR SADHNA KUMAR!
NlRAN;Q’;A‘:/R“AD BABITA DEVI
BIBHUTI BHUSHAN BINDU DEVI

PANDIT

01/01/2005 ROHIT KUMAR DUBEY PRITI DEVI

BABLU MANDAL 04/09/1983 RAJENDRA MANDAL = AWANTI DEVI

8709414840

8678042096

7952302320

swatikumaripwrham@gmail.com

swetakumarid286 @gmail.com

tanujawdh@gmail.com

8757090462 jitendrathakurbrananpur@gmail.com

9930664443

8235324515

7634850152

7488206819

9693276274

8294245866

varshakumarig 1635 @gmail.com

vritika077 @gmail.com

abhishekanandsch@gmail.com

anandmohaneee@gmail.com

anishdubey396@gmail.com

ladlikumari97@gmail.com

22/11/2022

04/12/2022

22/11/2022

04/12/2022

23/11/2022

16/12/2022

04/12/2022

11/01/2023

18/11/2022

12/01/2023



MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2022-24 STUDENTS DETAILS

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY

DUCATION (D.ELED). 221041 BOWA KUMAR 101/02/2003 ~ ASHOK THAKUR TARA DEVI 9608164415 bowakumard52@gmail.com 10/01,/2023
DI:;S?:HI:: I;EP»:E:‘;;A)RY 221042 DEEPAK KUMAR 24/03/2003 :(ARTSITNZR:SAD BANDANA DEVI | 9641025204 deepaksyg2021@gmail.com 05/12/2022
Dl:éghcﬁ:,nl:: t;’ﬁit;‘:RY 221043 Di\flj«;:i:H 09/07/2003 NAVIN KUMAR SINGH' ~ NUTAN SINHA | 7488134633 dshish7488134633@gmail.com 05/01/2023
DI?LOMA IN ELE“IENTARY 221044 KANHAIYA KUMAR 11/06/19%6 ATUL DAS KARUNA KUMARI | 9304012443 kk0416613@gmail.com 04/12/2022

EDUCATION (DELED.).

DI:;S?S.:::E?QF_:;:RY 221045 C:::I;ii?:l\ 12/10/1951 YOGENDF:::HANDRA RITAJHA 9162972131 manindramithi1989@gmail.com 08/01/2023
Dl:ég?:nlg: t;h;ir:;‘\lm 221046 MD AFROZ ANSARI 18/05/2004) MD ARSHAD ANSARI BIBLS:%:JNA 8521995208 afrozlicky3@gmail.com 24/01/2023
Dl:és EA:TII:: t;hjE-b;':I;A)RY 221047 " i:l;:b:?c 10/04/2003 MDAS::A’\:(SIHR BL: ;:ggDhA 6287325192 ansarimd.akhlad4@gmail.com 15/12/2022
DI:;E?A::S:IE;N;«E:;;:RY 221048 NIRAJ KUMAR  01/07/199% AJODHIDAS PUTUL DevI 9801873621 nirajkumar0799 @gmail.com 05/12/2022
DI:;‘SP:A::;: IE;N;(E:;;A)RY 221049 OMKAR SHARMA 22/07/1994 AR;J: A’;L:;:AR NUTAN DEVI 9798264769 bhagalpur020@gmail.com 02/12/2022
DIPLORGA I ELEMENTARY. 221050 RADHE PANDIT 01/12/1998 MAHADEV PANDIT UMA DEVI 9334279012 radhepandit3993@gmail.com 10/01/2023

EDUCATION (DELED.).



51

52

53

55

56

QUpload

MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2022-24 STUDENTS DETAILS

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY

1051 H KUMAF 17101 JAY KUM I /EENA DEV 77467 j U @ i
EDUCATION (DELED.). 22105 RAJESH KUMAR 21/10/1989 VUJAY KUMAR PANDIT VEENA DEVI 8877467011 rajeshkumarrunam@gmail.com
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY RAJESH KUMAR
1 1/1984  SHANKAS MANTI DEV j il.
ZDUCATION (DELED). 221052 TURI 03/01/199. S KAR TURI ANTI DEVI 9534554040 rzjeshkt401@gmail.com
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY RANJEET KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR
1 14/01/1987 JDHA DEVI 7 mi jestku il.
EDUCATION (DELED). 221053 MISHRA 01/199 MISHRA SUDHA DE 6299306647 mishraranjeetkumar308@gmail.com

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY

1 RAVIKANT KUM A 7. SHIVNARAYAN ROY M 5 i j il.
EDUCATION (DELED.. 221054 RAVIKANT KUMAR 02/02/1987 SHIVNARAYAN RO AANJU DEVI 9162152599  ravikantranjan9162@gmail.com

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY DINESH PRASAD
1 RAVNISH KUM ! N DE i j il
EDUCATION (DELED.. 221055 WNISH KUMAR 09/08/1996 SINGH KIRAN DEVI 9625360929 ravnishranjan@gmail.com

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY

1 ANDEEP MISH '08/1 INESH MISH? NJAN DEV 777 7 ishra3 @gmail.
EDUCATION (D.ELED). 221056 SANDEEP MISHRA 05/08/1999  DINESH MISHRA RANJAN DEVI | 7779924417  sandeepmishra32336@gmail.com

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY PUSHPNANDAN!

1 M 1997 SANJE R 3AH " il
EDUCATION (DELED). 221057 SATYAM KUMAR 23/12/1997 |SANJEEV KUMAR SAH DEVI 7488410527 satyambnkS@gmail.com
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY ASHUTOSH KUMAR
1 ATYAM M 73 k457 il.
EDUCATION (DELED.). 221058 S KUMAR 10/10/2004 CANTOSH {AMTA DEVI 8252073025 k4576494@gmail.com
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY BAL GOVIND
1 ‘ M /05/1991 M DEVI 77 il.
EDUCATION (DELED). 221059 SONELAL MANDAL 08/05/199 MANDAL VIMALA DEV 63922235 senelaimb4@gmail.com

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION (DELED) 221060 SOURABH KUMAR 17/08/2003) PRAMOD THAKUR | SNEHLATADEVI 9142406379  sourabhkumar2003@gmail.com

23/11/2022

11/01/2023

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

26/01/2023

21/11/2022

21/11/2022

21/11/2022

17/12/2022

09/01/2023



61

62

63

MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (D.ELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (D.ELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION (D.ELED.).

221061

221062

221063

221064

D.EL.ED 2022-24 STUDENTS DETAILS

SURAJ KUMAR

10/12/2002

TRIPURARI KUMAR 01/01,/2005

VIDYANAND
KUMAR

VIVEX KUMAR
SINGH

17/07/2001

10/04/1993

RAJU DAS

WAKIL YADAV

VINAY MANDAL

HIRA LAL MANDAL

SITADEVI 9835540824

MAMTA DEVI | 7765032906

BADAL DEVI 9262379168 vidyanandkumarkgp123@gmail.com

SULOCHANA DEVI | 9570918482

surajskpd931@gmail.com

kumarritesh66492@gmail.com

vivek813213@gmail.com

24/01/2023

12/01/2023

09/01/2023

21/11/2022



