Actio	an S.I	.No.	Photo	Course Name	University Roll No.	Name	DOB	Father Name	Mother Name	Mobile No.	Email	Admission Date	Status
1		1	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221001	ANITA KUMARI	17/03/2001	NARESH YADAV	SANGITA DEVI	9523461649	anitakumari 1649@gmail.com	11/01/2023	*
2		2	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221002	ANUPRIYA KUMAR	15/02/1986	BHUPAL PRASAD DUBEY	CHANDA DEVI	7488559631	anupriyakumari819@gmail.com	04/12/2022	~
2		3	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221003	BANDANA KUMAR	1 05/04/2003	RAJESH MANDAL	URMILA DEVI	9279034345	bandanakumari0503@gmail.com	23/11/2022	*
2		4	Q. Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221004	CHANCHALI KUMARI	01/01/2004	PARMANAND YADAV	RESHAMI DEVI	9546736525	chanchalikumari733@gmail.com	23/11/2022	~
2		5	Q. Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221005	CHANDANI KUMARI	07/04/2003	ARVIND YADAV	SHARDA DEVI	9661041589	priyachandani825@gmail.com	22/11/2022	~
2		6	Q. Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221006	FARIYA ALI	31/03/2002	MD NOUSHAD ALI	SHABANA AZAMI	9801641950	alifariya456@gmail.com	23/11/2022	~
1		7	Q. Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221007	JAYANTI KUMARI	03/04/1994	PASHUPATI PRASAD YADAV	GAYATRI DEVI	8310570460	jayantikrish 14@gmail.com	22/11/2022	~
2	<u>.</u>	8	Q. Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221008	KALPANA KUMARI	31/12/1993	HIRA LAL MANDAL	SULOCHANA DEVI	9341996347	kalpana31293@gmail.com	09/01/2023	~
1		9	Q. Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221009	KANCHAN KUMAR	15/04/2004	SHANKAR YADAV	HEMA DEVI	8709510461	manojrenika@gmail.com	09/01/2023	-
2	<u>.</u>	10		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221010	KAVITA KUMARI	05/04/2002	ARUN YADAV	MEENA DEVI	7341651504	kavitakumari3238@gmail.com	10/01/2023	-

11	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221011	LAKSHMI KUMARI	14/03/1987	DASHRATH PRASAD TANTI	USHA DEVI	9430554407	lakshmikumaribnk1200@gmail.com	22/11/2022	~
12	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221012	MUNNI KUMARI	17/10/2003	SITARAM YADAV	PINKI DEVI	9508574096	munnibounsi@gmail.com	01/12/2022	~
13	<u>A Upload</u>	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221013	NIRMALA KUMARI	10/03/2003	ARVIND YADAV	SRUTI DEVI	6289975028	nirmalakumari10gara@gmail.com	05/12/2022	~
14	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221014	NISHI KUMARI	01/01/2004	SANJEEV KUMAR SAH	SUNITA DEVI	9155150635	kumarinishi856@gmail.com	22/11/2022	~
15	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221015	NITU KUMARI	16/05/1996	RAJENDRA PANDIT	AKLO DEVI	9911736724	nandpandit70@gmail.com	23/11/2022	~
16	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221016	PREETI KUMARI	21/06/1991	ASHOK SAH	LALITA DEVI	7352521429	preeti12691@gmail.com	05/12/2022	•
17	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221017	PRITI KUMARI	02/11/2002	PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAL	RINKU DEVI	8800549033	kumaripriti63704@gmail.com	21/11/2022	•
18	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221018	PRITY KUMARI	05/02/1995	SATYANARAYAN YADAV	NIRMALA DEVI	7700880683	pritypriya 1990@gmail.com	04/12/2022	~
19		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221019	PRIYA PANJIKAR	12/05/2002	DILIP PANJIKAR	SHILAM DEVI	7856024497	pummykumari476@gmail.com	04/12/2022	~
20	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221020	PRIYANKA KUMARI	15/12/1993	PITAMBAR SINGH	LATA DEVI	8102755230	priyankakumari 1993@gmail.com	25/01/2023	~

21		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221021	PUJA KUMARI	01/08/2004	BHIM YADAV	USHA DEVI	9523580369	pujakumari2004banka@gmail.com	23/11/2022	~
22	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221022	PUSHPA TUDU	03/08/1997	SUKDEV TUDU	CHAND MUNNI HEMBRAM	9771575402	pushpabnk56@gmail.com	23/11/2022	-
23	Q.Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221023	RISHA BHARTI	16/02/2001	YOGENDRA JHA	PUNAM JHA	9334619034	rishabharti@gmail.com	25/01/2023	-
24	Q. Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221024	SAPNA SINGH	03/05/1990	HARI PRASAD	SUKKO BAI	8271285972	rks3800012@gmail.com	21/11/2022	-
25		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221025	SHIWANI	11/03/1997	SUNIL KUMAR SINGH	SWETA SINGH	9102490904	shiwani.singh@gmail.com	05/12/2022	*
26	Q.Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221026	SHOBHA RANI	11/09/2003	ANIL KUMAR PARIHAR	ANKITA DEVI	9931597316	shobharani00256@gmail.com	03/12/2022	~
27	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221027	SHRUTI KUMARI	15/04/2002	ANUPAM SINGH	SINDHU SINGH	7488059574	shruti 1800 143 @gmail.com	25/11/2022	~
28	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221028	SHWETA KUMARI	26/08/1999	NARESH YADAV	KALAWATI DEVI	8789761210	shweta26ku@gmail.com	04/12/2022	~
29	Q.Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221029	SUFIYA SHAHIN	25/06/2001	MD AJMAL HUSSAIN	RAHMAT JABIN	8757241184	sufiyashahin@gmail.com	05/12/2022	*
30	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221030	SUMAN KUMARI	26/12/1996	ABHIMANYU MAHATO	AKASHI DEVI	9693541814	sumankumari995538@gmail.com	10/01/2023	~

31		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221031	SWATI KUMARI	02/03/2004	RANJIT KUMAR KESHRI	TULSI DEVI	8709414840	swatikumaripwrham@gmail.com	22/11/2022	*
32		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221032	SWETA KUMARI	01/03/2000	GAJENDHAR PANDIT	CHANDANI DEVI	8678042096	swetakumari4286@gmail.com	04/12/2022	-
33		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221033	TANUJA KUMARI	22/04/2004	PRADIP KUMAR SINGH	RANJU DEVI	7992302320	tanujawdh@gmail.com	22/11/2022	-
34	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221034	VAIDEHI KUMARI	05/07/1993	PRIYABRAT NARAYAN MISHRA	BHAGMATI DEVI	8757090462	jitendrathakurbrananpur@gmail.com	04/12/2022	~
35	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221035	VARSHA KUMARI	31/01/2004	SANJAY KUMAR PATHAK	RUBBI DEVI	9939664443	varshakumari61635@gmail.com	23/11/2022	~
36		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221036	VRITIKA	05/03/2003	UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV	SADHNA KUMARI	8235324515	vritika077@gmail.com	16/12/2022	~
37		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221037	ABHISHEK KUMAR ANAND	27/06/1999	NIRANJAN PRASAD YADAV	BABITA DEVI	7634850152	abhishekanandsch@gmail.com	04/12/2022	~
38	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221038	ANAND MOHAN	31/12/1987	BIBHUTI BHUSHAN PANDIT	BINDU DEVI	7488906819	anandmohaneee@gmail.com	11/01/2023	~
39	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221039	ANISH KUMAR DUBEY	01/01/2005	ROHIT KUMAR DUBEY	PRITI DEVI	9693276274	anishdubey396@gmail.com	18/11/2022	*
40		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221040	BABLU MANDAL	04/09/1989	RAJENDRA MANDAL	AWANTI DEVI	8294245866	ladlikumari97@gmail.com	12/01/2023	~

41	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221041	BOWA KUMAR	01/02/2003	ASHOK THAKUR	TARA DEVI	9608164415	bowakumar452@gmail.com	10/01/2023	*
42	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221042	DEEPAK KUMAR	24/03/2003	KARTIK PRASAD SINGH	BANDANA DEVI	9641025294	deepaksyg2021@gmail.com	05/12/2022	-
43	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221043	DEVASHISH KUMAR	09/07/2003	NAVIN KUMAR SINGH	NUTAN SINHA	7488134633	dshish7488134633@gmail.com	09/01/2023	-
44	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221044	KANHAIYA KUMAR	11/06/1996	ATUL DAS	KARUNA KUMARI	9304012443	kk0416613@gmail.com	04/12/2022	-
45	<u>A Upload</u>	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221045	MANINDRA CHANDRA JHA	12/10/1991	YOGENDRA CHANDRA JHA	RITA JHA	9162972131	manindramithi1989@gmail.com	09/01/2023	*
46	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221046	MD AFROZ ANSARI	18/05/2004	MD ARSHAD ANSARI	BIBI FARZANA KHATUN	8521995208	afrozlicky3@gmail.com	24/01/2023	~
47	A Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221047	MD AKHLAD ANSARI	10/04/2003	MD SHAMSHIR ANSARI	BIBI MAJIDA KHATOON	6287325192	ansarimd.akhlad4@gmail.com	15/12/2022	~
48	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221048	NIRAJ KUMAR	01/07/1999	AJODHI DAS	PUTUL DEVI	9801873621	nirajkumar0799@gmail.com	05/12/2022	~
49	Q Upload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221049	OMKAR SHARMA	22/07/1994	ARUN KUMAR SHARMA	NUTAN DEVI	9798264769	bhagalpur020@gmail.com	02/12/2022	*
50	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221050	RADHE PANDIT	01/12/1998	MAHADEV PANDIT	UMA DEVI	9334279012	radhepandit3993@gmail.com	10/01/2023	~

51	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221051	RAJESH KUMAR	21/10/1999	VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT	VEENA DEVI	8877467011	rajeshkumarrunam@gmail.com	23/11/2022	*
52	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221052	RAJESH KUMAR TURI	03/01/1994	SHANKAR TURI	MANTI DEVI	9534554949	rajeshkt401@gmail.com	11/01/2023	-
53	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221053	RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA	14/01/1997	JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA	SUDHA DEVI	6299306647	mishraranjeetkumar308@gmail.com	23/11/2022	*
54	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221054	RAVIKANT KUMAR	02/02/1997	SHIVNARAYAN ROY	MANJU DEVI	9162152599	ravikantranjan9162@gmail.com	23/11/2022	~
55		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221055	RAVNISH KUMAR	09/08/1996	DINESH PRASAD SINGH	KIRAN DEVI	9625360929	ravnishranjan@gmail.com	26/01/2023	*
56	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221056	SANDEEP MISHRA	05/08/1999	DINESH MISHRA	RANJAN DEVI	7779924417	sandeepmishra32336@gmail.com	21/11/2022	~
57	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221057	SATYAM KUMAR	23/12/1997	SANJEEV KUMAR SAH	PUSHPNANDANI DEVI	7488410527	satyambnk5@gmail.com	21/11/2022	*
58	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221058	SATYAM KUMAR	10/10/2004	ASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH	MAMTA DEVI	8252073025	sk4576494@gmail.com	21/11/2022	~
59		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221059	SONELAL MANDAI	. 08/05/1991	BAL GOVIND MANDAL	VIMALA DEVI	7763922235	sonelalm64@gmail.com	17/12/2022	*
60		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221060	SOURABH KUMAR	17/09/2003	PRAMOD THAKUR	SNEHLATA DEVI	9142406379	sourabhkumar2003@gmail.com	09/01/2023	~

61	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221061	SURAJ KUMAR	10/12/2002	RAJU DAS	SITA DEVI	9835540894	surajsk p9931@gmail.com	24/01/2023	*
62	Aupload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.).	221062	TRIPURARI KUMAR	01/01/2005	WAKIL YADAV	MAMTA DEVI	7765032906	kumarritesh66492@gmail.com	12/01/2023	-
63	AUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221063	VIDYANAND KUMAR	17/07/2001	VINAY MANDAL	BADAL DEVI	9262379168	vidyanandkumarkgp123@gmail.com	09/01/2023	~
64	QUpload	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED.).	221064	VIVEK KUMAR SINGH	10/04/1993	HIRA LAL MANDAL	SULOCHANA DEVI	9570918492	vivek813213@gmail.com	21/11/2022	-